Marke
KAWASAK
KAWASAK
KAWASAK
KAWASAK
KAWASAK
KAWASAK
KAWASAK
KAWASAK
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH

Bezeichr Baujahr

125 KX125
125 KX125

1986 -
1987 -

250 KLX250 R1993 -
250 KLX250 R1997 -

500 KX500
500 KX500
500 KX500
500 KX500
125 RM125
125 RM125
125 RM125
125 RM125
250 RM250
250 RM250
250 RM250
250 RM250
500 RM500
500 RM500
500 RM500

1984 -
1985 -
1986 -
1987 -
1987 -
1984 -
1985 -
1986 -
1983 -
1984 -
1985 -
1986 -
1987 -
1983 -
1985 -

650 DR650 SE 1996 -
650 DR650 SE1997 - 2000
650 DR650 SE2001 - 2006
800 DR800 S 1991 -
800 DR800 S 1994 -
800 DR800 S 1996 - 2000
1100 GSX1100 1991 -
750 Daytona 71991 -
750 Thunderb 1995 - >
750 Trident 751991 -
900 Adventur¢1996 - >
900 Daytona ¢1991 -
900 Daytona ¢1994 - >
900 Legend 911999 - >
900 Sprint 9011991 -
900 Sprint 9011994 -
900 Sprint 9011995 -
900 Thunderb 1994 - 2003
900 Tiger 900 1993 -
900 Tiger 900 1994 -
900 Tiger 900 1997 -

1986
1987
1996
1998
1984
1985
1986
1988
1987
1984
1985
1986
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1984
1986
1996

1993

1995

1994
1995

1998
1993
1993
1994
1995
1993

1996
1998



TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

900 Tiger 900 1999 - 2000
900 Trident 901991 -
900 Trophy 9(1991 -
1000 Daytona :1991 -
1200 Daytona :1991 -
1200 Daytona :1993 -
1200 Daytona :1994 - >
1200 Trophy 121991 -
1200 Trophy 121994 -

1200 Trophy 121996 -
125YZ7125 1992 -
125 Y7125 1993 -
125Y7125 1994 -
125 Y7125 1995 -
250 YZ250 1985 -
250 YZ250 1987 -
250 YZ250 1988 -
250 YZ250 1992 -
250 YZ250 1993 -
250 YZ250 1994 -
250 YZ250 1995 -
250 YZ250 1981 -
250 YZ250 1982 -
250 YZ250 1984 -
400 FZR400 R1990 -
600 TT600 1983 -
600 TT600 1985 -

660 XTZ660 T 1991 -
660 XTZ660 T 1996 -
750 FZR750 R1987 -
/750 XTZ 750 {1989 -
750 XTZ 750 {1992 -
1000 FZR1000 1994 - >

1998
1995
1995
1992
1993

1994
1995
1998
1992
1993
1994
1995
1986
1987
1988
1992
1993
1994
1995
1981
1983
1984
1994
1984
1988
1995
1998
1988
1991
1998



